
CITY OF MADISON BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS PAGE 1
BID OPENING

CIPP UV LINING REHABILITATION OF SANITARY SEWERS PHASE 2 - 2023
CONTRACT NO. 9335
DATE: 8/10/23
PREQUALIFICATION: 399

PREQUALIFICATION
CONTRACTORS TOTAL BID STATUS

Visu-Sewer, Inc $1,227,214.60 OK

Michels Trenchless, Inc. $1,319,952.00 OK

Engineering Estimate $1,371,169.00

 


