
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID 
 

 

 

CONTRACT NO. 9335 
CIPP UV LINING REHABILITATION OF SANITARY SEWERS PHASE 2 – 2023 
 
 
Visu-Sewer, INC.  $1,227,214.60 
                 
             
 
Acct. No. 14487-83-173: 54445 (91381)       $1,144,414.60 
Contingency 8%+      91,555.40 
Sub-Total                                                                                                 $1,235,970.00 
 
Acct. No. 14855-84-174: 54445 (91381)       $82,800.00 
Contingency 8%+  6,620.00 
Sub-Total                                                                                                  $89,420.00 
 
 
  
GRAND TOTAL $1,325,390.00 

  
 


